Alabama A &M University
“ Skt 15 Sovereignty”

ALABAMA AGRICULTURAL AND MECHANICAL UNIVERSITY

STAFF SALARY SCHEDULE - 2007-2008

GRADE|STEP 1 | STEP 2 | STEP 3 |STEP 4 |STEP 5 | STEP 6 | STEP 7 | STEP 8 | STEP 9 |STEP 10|STEP 11(STEP 12 |STEP 13|STEP 14(STEP 15| GRADE
1 13,444 | 13,847 | 14,262 | 14,690 | 15,131 | 15,585 | 16,052 | 16,534 | 17,030 | 17,541 | 18,067 | 18,609 | 19,167 | 19,742 | 20,335 1
2 14,419 | 14,852 | 15,297 | 15,756 | 16,229 | 16,716 | 17,217 | 17,734 | 18,266 | 18,814 | 19,378 | 19,960 | 20,558 | 21,175 | 21,810 2
3 15,463 | 15,927 | 16,405 | 16,897 | 17,404 | 17,926 | 18,464 | 19,018 | 19,588 | 20,176 | 20,781 | 21,405 | 22,047 | 22,708 | 23,389 3
4 16,586 | 17,084 | 17,596 | 18,124 | 18,668 | 19,228 | 19,805 | 20,399 | 21,011 | 21,641 | 22,291 | 22,959 | 23,648 | 24,357 | 25,088 4
5 17,788 | 18,322 | 18,872 | 19,438 | 20,021 | 20,622 | 21,240 | 21,877 | 22,534 | 23,210 | 23,906 | 24,623 | 25,362 | 26,123 | 26,906 5
6 19,077 | 19,649 | 20,238 | 20,845 | 21,471 | 22,115 | 22,778 | 23,462 | 24,166 | 24,891 | 25,637 | 26,406 | 27,199 | 28,015 | 28,855 6
7 20,460 | 21,074 | 21,706 | 22,358 | 23,028 | 23,719 | 24,431 | 25,164 | 25,918 | 26,696 | 27,497 | 28,322 | 29,171 | 30,047 | 30,948 7
8 21,943 | 22,601 | 23,279 | 23,978 | 24,697 | 25,438 | 26,201 | 26,987 | 27,797 | 28,631 | 29,490 | 30,374 | 31,286 | 32,224 | 33,191 8
9 23,535 | 24,241 | 24,968 | 25,717 | 26,488 | 27,283 | 28,101 | 28,944 | 29,813 | 30,707 | 31,628 | 32,577 | 33,555 | 34,561 | 35,598 9
10 25,240 | 25,998 | 26,777 | 27,581 | 28,408 | 29,260 | 30,138 | 31,042 | 31,974 | 32,933 | 33,921 | 34,939 | 35,987 | 37,066 | 38,178 10
11 27,071 | 27,883 | 28,720 | 29,581 | 30,469 | 31,383 | 32,324 | 33,294 | 34,293 | 35,322 | 36,381 | 37,473 | 38,597 | 39,755 | 40,948 11
12 29,033 | 29,904 | 30,801 | 31,725 | 32,677 | 33,657 | 34,667 | 35,707 | 36,778 | 37,881 | 39,018 | 40,188 | 41,394 | 42,636 | 43,915 12
13 31,139 | 32,073 | 33,035 | 34,026 | 35,047 | 36,098 | 37,181 | 38,297 | 39,446 | 40,629 | 41,848 | 43,103 | 44,396 | 45,728 | 47,100 13
14 33,395 | 34,397 | 35,429 | 36,492 | 37,587 | 38,714 | 39,876 | 41,072 | 42,304 | 43,573 | 44,881 | 46,227 | 47,614 | 49,042 | 50,514 14
15 35,817 | 36,892 | 37,999 | 39,139 | 40,313 | 41,522 | 42,768 | 44,051 | 45,372 | 46,733 | 48,135 | 49,580 | 51,067 | 52,599 | 54,177 15
16 38,414 | 39,566 | 40,753 | 41,976 | 43,235 | 44,532 | 45,868 | 47,244 | 48,661 | 50,121 | 51,625 | 53,174 | 54,769 | 56,412 | 58,104 16
17 41,199 | 42,435 | 43,708 | 45,019 | 46,370 | 47,761 | 49,194 | 50,670 | 52,190 | 53,755 | 55,368 | 57,029 | 58,740 | 60,502 | 62,317 17
18 44,186 | 45,511 | 46,877 | 48,283 | 49,732 | 51,224 | 52,760 | 54,343 | 55,973 | 57,653 | 59,382 | 61,164 | 62,999 | 64,888 | 66,835 18
19 47,390 | 48,812 | 50,276 | 51,784 | 53,338 | 54,938 | 56,586 | 58,284 | 60,032 | 61,833 | 63,688 | 65,599 | 67,567 | 69,594 | 71,681 19
20 50,824 | 52,349 | 53,919 | 55,537 | 57,203 | 58,919 | 60,686 | 62,507 | 64,382 | 66,314 | 68,303 | 70,352 | 72,463 | 74,637 | 76,876 20
21 54,510 | 56,146 | 57,830 | 59,565 | 61,352 | 63,193 | 65,088 | 67,041 | 69,052 | 71,124 | 73,257 | 75,455 | 77,719 | 80,050 | 82,452 21
22 58,461 | 60,215 | 62,021 | 63,882 | 65,799 | 67,773 | 69,806 | 71,900 | 74,057 | 76,279 | 78,567 | 80,924 | 83,352 | 85,852 | 88,428 22
23 62,701 | 64,582 | 66,519 | 68,515 | 70,570 | 72,688 | 74,868 | 77,114 | 79,428 | 81,810 | 84,265 | 86,793 | 89,396 | 92,078 | 94,841 23
24 67,246 | 69,264 | 71,341 | 73,482 | 75,686 | 77,957 | 80,295 | 82,704 | 85,185 | 87,741 | 90,373 | 93,084 | 95,877 | 98,753 [ 101,716 24
25 72,122 | 74,285 | 76,514 | 78,809 | 81,174 | 83,609 | 86,117 | 88,701 | 91,362 | 94,103 | 96,926 | 99,833 | 102,828 105,913 [ 109,091 25
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